Final Label Report

SBL

21033 0029
21033 0020
21032 0009
21033 0021
21033 0022
21032 0008
21032 0007
21033 0023
21033 0024
21032 0006
21032 0005
21033 0025
21032 0004
21033 0026
21032 0003A
21033 0027A
21033 0027
21032 0003
21033 0028
21032 0002
21034 0023
21034 0022
21034 0021
21034 0020
21034 0019
21034 0018
21034 0017
21032 0040A
21032 0036
21032 0036A
21032 0037A
21032 0037
21032 0038
21032 0039
21032 0040
21032 0041
21032 0041A
21033 0019
21033 0017
21033 0009
21033 0011
21033 0010
21033 0016
21034 0002
21033 0015

Owner

LORANGER PAUL

TOMPKINS SARAH WILLS TR
NARDELLI STEFANO D
SEROTKIN MARVA

DUNLEAVY JOHN J JR

DENISON SHERMAN F & SUSAN TRS
MACKAY ANN K & DONALD L TRS
LEWITT PETERL & MARY T
HARTNER ANN MORSE

DCL INVESTMENTS LLC
HOLLAND JAMES B

RUBEL MARK S & HELEN K TRS
VINAY KRISHNAMURTHY V S
CAROZZA HUGO F

BACCARI ANTONIA M

DAVIES SARAR TR

CHEN ANTONIA F

BACCARI RICCARDO & ANTONIA M L/E
LORANGER PAUL

SHO JOSEPHINE & JEREMY
MACMASTER BARRY E & JEAN T
LANGDALE CHARLENE J TR
MORSE JANICE TR

MORGAN MICHAEL & CAROLINE
DAMORE PAUL D & SUSAN A
CONANT ALISON

LEE BETTY B

VOLDINS REAL ESTATE CORP

LI QIMENG

BALABANIS ELLEN

CHEUNG PUI WEN

ZHANG MIN

HARRINGTON MAURA J

XIE MINJIE

VOLDINS REAL ESTATE CORP
SUMMERS M GREELEY Il

SEALY LUCILLIA & ANTHONY W
BLUMENTHAL RICHARD
BALAFAS EVANGELOS & OLYMPIA TRS
DONALDS WILLIAM K

LITHGOW GREGG A

KUCZEWSKI MICHAEL C

LOXHA NEXHMEDIN & TEUTA
ASWAD HERBERT L & LORRAINE E TRS
SALDARINI MAUREEN

Number

27
30
31
35
36
40
41
45
46
50
51
54
55
60
61
61
64
67
68
34
40
46
52
60
68
74

145-147
145-147
149-151
149-151
157

161

167

171

171
10-12
16-18

9

10

15
38-40
43
44-46

Street

BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKS AVE
BROOKSIDE AVE
BROOKSIDE AVE
BROOKSIDE AVE
BROOKSIDE AVE
BROOKSIDE AVE
BROOKSIDE AVE
BROOKSIDE AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
LOWELL AVE
PROCTOR ST
PROCTOR ST
ROBERTS AVE
ROBERTS AVE
ROBERTS AVE
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST

Unit
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SBL

21033 0014
21034 0003
21033 0013
21034 0004
21033 0012
21034 0005
21034 0006
21033 0008
21034 0007
21033 0007
21033 0006
21034 0008
21033 0005
21034 0009
21033 0004
21034 0010
21034 0010A
21033 0003
21033 0002
21034 0011J
21034 0011H
21034 0011G
21034 0011F
21034 0011E
21034 0011K
21034 0011C
21034 0011L
21034 0011B
21034 0011A
21034 0011
21034 0011D
21032 0001F
21032 0001P
21032 00010
21032 0001N
21032 0001M
21032 0001L
21032 0001K
21032 0001J
21032 0001C
21032 0001G
21032 00011
21032 0001
21032 0001B
21032 0001D
21032 0001E
21032 0001H
21032 0001A
21033 0030
21033 0031B
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Owner

SALDARINI MAUREEN C

CEDRONE JAY M & ANNE K
SHAUGHNESSY FRED J JR & MARILYN M
MEZZETTI WILLIAM & EMER C L/E

YU HONG

SMITH MAXINE THOMAS & GLENIS
DIMATTIA PAUL A

LEFEVRE DENNIS L & JOYCE C
HAYWOOD HOWARD M & KAREN S

70 WALKER ST LLC

NG FRANK

LEVINE IGOR & ALLA

DESANTIS DEBORAH A TR

RAKO SUSAN

COMPAGNONE JOSEPH TR

KAPOOR ROHAN

RANDALL KEVIN P

BOYAJIAN DAVID H

BOYAJIAN LEONA

LANCILOTI WILLIAM J & DOROTHY J TR
LANCILOTI WILLIAM J & DOROTHY J TRS
LANCILOTI WILLIAM J JRTR

LANCILOTI WILLIAM J & DOROTHY J TRS
LANCILOTI WILLIAM J & DOROTHY J TRS
LANCILOTI WILLIAM J JR TR

LANCILOTI WILLIAM J & DOROTHY J TRS
LANCILOTI WILLIAM J & DOROTHY J TRS
LANCILOTI WILLIAM J JRTR

LANCILOTI CYNTHIA A

LANCILOTI CYNTHIA A

LANCILOTI WILLIAM J & DOROTHY J TRS
LOW XIU LING TR

CHAN SHI HOI

DUKHOVICH IGOR

CHANG QIANG

WU XINYUAN & YANMING

ATOCHIN DMITRIY N & OLGA
GIMMELFARB MICHAEL TR

ZHANG WEIHONG

BURAKOVSKY GREG & LUDA
SCHVARTZ MAIER & MIRIAM

HARMATZ JEROLD S

SILIN MARK S

JOHNSTON MARY

MITCHELL JOHN F TR

JACOBS RUTH B TRS

BURAKOVSKY GREG & LUDA
MACFADYEN JEAN G

GRABAU AMELIA

CHOQUETTE AMY L

Friday, September 20, 2019

Number

48
49
52-54
55-57
56

61

65
66
69-71
70
74
75
78
83
84
89-91
89-91
92
96
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
935
949
957

Street

WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WALKER ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST

Unit

89
91

10
09
08
07
06
11
04
12
03
02
01
05
07
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
04
08
10
01
03
05
06
09
02

3
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SBL Owner Number Street Unit

21033 0031 MCGURN KEVIN J 957 WASHINGTON ST 1
21033 0031D KAYS DONALD J & JEFFREY J TRS 957 WASHINGTON ST 5
21033 0031A SPERANDIO LINDA M 957 WASHINGTON ST 2
21033 0031C WARD MARGARET 957 WASHINGTON ST 4
21033 0001 BOYAJIAN HAROLD M 967-979 WASHINGTON ST
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